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* . NatWest Island Games - Gotland 2017

Medal Table

Shooting

Island Gold Silver Bronze Total

ﬁ Gotland 15 9 7 31
s Isle of Wight 5 8 1 14
L)

Jersey 5 4 8 17
L Gibraltar 4 6 7 17
- Saaremaa 3 1 0 4
+ Guernsey 2 3 1 6
— Aland 2 1 2 5

an
i
T
@B St Helena 2 1 2 5
. - Hitra 1 0 2 3
+ Faroe Islands 1 0 1 2
. - Shetland Islands 1 0 0 1
Cayman Islands 0 4 2 6
EETT—
z-: Menorca 0 2 2 4
| mm—————
el Isle of Man 0 1 0 1

. - Orkney 0 0 3 3
1 Sark 0 0 1 1

Falkland Islands 0 0 0 0

Froya 0 0 0 0




Island

Gold Silver Bronze Total
& Greenland 0 0 0 0
M Western Isles 0 0 0 0
i
m Ynys Mon 0 0 0 0
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W NatWest Island Games - Gotland 2017

Shooting

Olympic Skeet Individual - Open

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor Island Final Extras Total
1st 84 == John Magnus Laurenson SHE 43 3 43
®2nd 96 7 Fredrik Melin GOT 43 2 43
®3rd 42 = Torur Flatt FAR 29 29
4th 37 == samal Eysstein Debes FAR 24 24
5th 120 E= Marcus Pavalls ALA 20 20
6th 95 &l Edison McLean CAY 12 12

Last Result: 30/06/2017 14:57:39 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2017 15:47:29

Heat: Qualification

Position Bib Competitor Island R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Extras Total
1st 96 #  Fredrik Melin GOT 20 18 18 24 22 102
2nd 42 == T¢rur Flott FAR 21 18 18 23 19 5 99
3rd 37 -|— Samal Eydstein Debes FAR 21 19 20 22 17 4 99
4th 120 Ei= Marcus Pavalls ALA 20 21 19 17 21 2 98
5th 84  =mm John Magnus Laurenson SHE 21 18 20 20 19 1 98
6th 95 & Edison McLean CAY 21 18 17 19 19 2 94
7th 145 & Andrew Schirn CAY 18 18 18 20 20 1 94
8th 30 Jeff Corkill IOM 23 17 16 20 15 91
9th 3 Ei= Lennart Akerblom ALA 19 19 16 16 19 89
10th 85  mmm Darren Leslie SHE 19 18 16 18 17 88
11th 7 #  Jacob Ansén GOT 17 18 14 21 17 87
12th 142 &Zm Poul Erik Rosenvinge Mathiasen GRE 16 15 16 16 18 81
13th 137 Mark Riley IOM 20 16 16 17 12 81
14th 77 EJ Gareth Joseph [0} 14 13 18 17 15 77
15th 75 @M David Jones YSM 13 15 14 17 16 75
16th 54 @& Stephen Hayes YSM 12 13 14 16 10 65
17th 20  E& Katherine Bright oW 12 9 10 14 14 59
18th 164 =55 Donald Joseph Walker WES 10 11 7 14 15 57
19th 92 #2% Archibald MacVicar WES 10 9 10 13 8 50

Last Result: 30/06/2017 15:06:57 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2017 15:08:34



Shooting

Olympic Skeet Team - Open

Heat: Final
Position Team

1st == Faroe Islands
®2nd @B Cayman Islands
®3rd #  Gotland
4th === Shetland Islands
5th E= Aland
6th EH [sle of Man
7th 5 Western Isles
8th Isle of Wight
9th 4 Ynys Mon

Last Result:

28/06/2017 21:38:50 Status:

Competitor

Samal Eydstein Debes
Torur Flatt

Edison McLean
Andrew Schirn

Carl-Goran Hederstedt
Jonny Lindstedt

John Magnus Laurenson
Darren Leslie

Peter Aalto
Bengt-Olof Lindgren

Jeff Corkill
Mark Riley

Archibald MacVicar
Donald Joseph Walker

Katherine Bright
Gareth Joseph

Stephen Hayes
David Jones

R1

20
22

20
20

17
20

18
17

18
20

16
19

12
16

14
18

12
10

R2

19
20

21
19

23
14

18
20

16
19

15
16

9
16

14
13

10
13

R3

25
22

22
17

20
18

22
17

16
18

18
13

14
18

11
11

8
13

R4

20
22

16
23

23
20

22
17

18
21

18
17

9
14

12
14

10
15

Confirmed 28/06/2017 21:41:20

Total
84
86

79
79

83
72

80
71

68
78

67
65

44
64

51
56

40
51

Team Total
170

158

155

151

146

132

108

107

91



Shooting

Automatic Ball Trap Individual - Open

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 144
@®2nd 12
®3rd 65
4th 137
5th 66
6th 139

Competitor
= James Sawyer

== Juan Manuel Bagur Bosch

& Christopher Jackson
Mark Riley

== J6n Hjgrleifson Jacobsen

B} Stefan Roberts

Last Result: 27/06/2017 15:15:09 Status:

Heat: Qualification Round

Position
1st

1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
11th
12th
12th
12th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
20th
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

Bib
12
144
65
137
66
139
17
38
164
136
85
34
69
81
91
106
138
101
43

77
146
20
158
67
13

Competitor
== Juan Manuel Bagur Bosch
= James Sawyer
@l Christopher Jackson
Mark Riley
4= Jon Hjgrleifson Jacobsen
=} Stefan Roberts
== Sebastia Bosch Moll
¥~ Nicholas John Dewe
“2* Donald Joseph Walker
== Niklas Rehn
=== Darren Leslie
=== Peter Davies
'I- Alex Johannesen
Peter Kelly
“2* Ruairidh Macdonald
wile Harry Murphy
i Peter Roberts
# Johan Bodin
#  Mikael Frank
= Conny Andersson
Gareth Joseph
@ Kevin Schirn
Katherine Bright
i Sion Rhys Thomas
EN Tim Roger Jarwson Weerg
EM Erik Johansen Bjergan

Last Result: 27/06/2017 14:58:49 Status:

Island
MEN

GIB
CAY
IOM
FAR
SAR
MEN
SAR
WES
ALA
SHE
SHE
FAR
IOM
WES
GIB
YSM
GOT
GOT
ALA
Iow
CAY
Iow
YSM
FRO
FRO

Island
GIB

MEN
CAY
IOM
FAR

SAR

R1
22

22
21
23
22
20
20
23
21
17
19
14
16
18
17
14
16
17
13
15
16
17
16
17
16
11

R2
20

21
20
20
19
21
21
16
17
21
17
19
21
23
17
13
16
18
20
16
16
16
15
14
16
6

R3
21

23
20
20
21
18
16
18
19
20
22
20
18
16
20
19
18
17
14
18
16
13
11
14
17
9

Final

22
22
22
22
23

21

Confirmed 27/06/2017 15:44:24

R4
24

22
24
21
19
19
19
20
19
18
19
16
20
19
18
22
18
18
16
13
15
15
16
11
11
10

Confirmed 27/06/2017 15:18:08

Extras
20

18

R5 Extras
22

21
23
22
22
21
23 4
21
22
21
19
22
16
15
18
20
18
12
19
19
18
18
16
17
10
16

Total
131

131
130
128
126

120

Total
109

109
108
106
103
99
99
98
98
97
96
91
91
91
90
88
86
82
82
81
81
79
74
73
70
52



Shooting

Automatic Ball Trap Team - Open

Heat: Final
Position Team

1st = Gibraltar
®2nd Z= Menorca
®3rd = sark
4th “ Western Isles
5th &= Aland
6th Isle of Man
7th &M Cayman Islands
8th == Faroe Islands
8th am= Shetland Islands
10th #  Gotland
11th Isle of Wight
12th i Ynys Mon
13th Froya

Last Result:

25/06/2017 19:20:49 Status:

Competitor
Harry Murphy
James Sawyer

Juan Manuel Bagur Bosch
Sebastia Bosch Moll

Nicholas John Dewe
Stefan Roberts

Ruairidh Macdonald
Donald Joseph Walker

Lennart Akerblom
Bengt-Olof Lindgren

Peter Kelly
Mark Riley

Christopher Jackson
Kevin Schirn

Jon Hjerleifson Jacobsen
Alex Johannesen

Peter Davies
Darren Leslie

ULf Hallberg
Patrik Wahlberg

Katherine Bright
Gareth Joseph

Peter Roberts
Sion Rhys Thomas

Erik Johansen Bjgrgan
Tim Roger Jarwson Weerg

R1

22
22

21
17

20
22

18
21

20
16

14
20

19
15

17
20

20
17

14
19

10
18

18
18

7
14

R2

18
24

18
17

18
18

21
18

18
21

19
20

18
18

20
16

16
24

19
17

14
15

16
17

5
16

R3

21
19

24
22

18
20

17
20

21
20

21
19

23
18

15
18

17
18

15
18

19
18

11
17

8
13

R4

20
20

24
21

19
22

18
23

18
21

16
24

22
19

23
21

18
20

16
20

17
18

12
13

11
14

Confirmed 25/06/2017 19:21:44

Total

81
85

87
77

75
82

74
82

77
78

70
83

82
70

75
75

VAl
79

64
74

60

57
65

31
57

Team Total
166

164

157

156

155

153

152

150

150

138

129

122

88



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Pistol - Men

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

1st

®2nd

®3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

157 &8 Nemo Tabur

EF Matthew Reed

== Daniel Louis
Payas

Nathan Holden

&= Fredrik
Blomqvist

> Gregory Guida

E3 perron Phipps

> Michael
Quenault

Last Result:

Island 1st Stage

SAA

[0

GIB

IOM

ALA

JER

Iow

JER

29/06/2017 19:56:09 Status:

48.1 97.1
48.1 49

48.6 96.9
48.6 48.3

47.1 94.4
47.1 47.3

47 95.3
47 48.3

46.4 95.1
46.4 48.7

44.4 89
44.4 44.6
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9.5
10.3

136.5
9.9
10.2

134.6
8.2
10.7

132
10.2
8.3

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
116.8 136.6 155.7 175.9 194.9

10.3
8.8
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Confirmed 29/06/2017 19:58:38

W N o
O N O | o

o0
wN

0o

NN
® o
wN

N
o o

Total
235.1

228.9

210.6

188.9

167

148.5

127

106



Heat: Qualification Round 1

Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
DNF

Bib
157
121
60
135
126
14
47
133
117
50
170
10
99
83
57
98
39
119

Games Record

Record
572

Competitor
== Nemo Tabur
- Daniel Louis Payas
Nathan Holden
EF Matthew Reed
E3 perron Phipps
&= Fredrik Blomqvist
> Gregory Guida
> Michael Quenault
o — Jorgen Olsen
== Paul Guillou
7 Per Widing
E'E Roy Aune
& Nevin Middleton
# Thomas Larsson
lan Hodgson
&l Murray Middleton
&fes Victor Erikslund

=# Jonathan David Patron
Last Result: 29/06/2017 21:58:49 Status:

Holder
# Peter Nordgren

Island
SAA

GIB
IOM
oW
oW
ALA
JER
JER
HIT
GUE
GOT
HIT
FAL
GOT
IOM
FAL
ALA

GIB

Confirmed 29/06/2017 22:02:31

R1
96

98
89
9
93
92
93
86
89
87
86
9
85
87
82
84
82
39

R2
95

93
93
89
92
92
86
91
90
87
89
90
82
92
89
87
85

R3
93

92
93
96
90
93
88
90
91
90
93
88
91
87
88
86
89

Island
GOT

R4
92

90
90
93
92
89
94
91
88
91
90
90
95
87
87
86
83

R5
93

94
95
93
91
90
93
95
88
91
92
85
92
90
84
87
84

R6
97

92
94
89
93
92
91
88
94
93
87
93
89
88
90
88
92

Year
2001

Total
566

559
554
551
551
548
545
541
540
539
537
537
534
531
520
518
515
39



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Pistol - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Team Total
1st EZ |sle of Wight Perron Phipps 95 92 92 96 90 92 557 1117

Matthew Reed 95 96 92 91 91 95 560

®2nd =i Gibraltar Jonathan David Patron 93 90 90 96 96 91 556 1116
Daniel Louis Payas 95 91 93 91 95 95 560

® 3rd # Gotland Pontus Nordgren 89 91 92 93 92 93 550 1100
Mattias Steffenburg 90 87 94 95 96 88 550

4th > Jersey Gregory Guida 89 90 90 92 93 91 545 1083
Michael Quenault 8 91 88 91 89 90 538

5th El= Aland Fredrik Blomqvist 87 93 92 89 87 94 542 1075
Tomas Morn 8 84 91 87 91 94 533

6th @&l Falkland Islands Murray Middleton 8 89 91 86 87 91 529 1068
Nevin Middleton 8 90 90 92 92 88 539

7th Isle of Man lan Hodgson 89 83 86 87 81 84 510 1065
Nathan Holden 92 93 92 92 92 94 555

8th 5= Hitra Roy Aune 86 84 87 88 82 85 512 1046
Jargen Olsen 8 89 91 92 86 90 534

9th = Guernsey Paul Guillou 85 8 90 91 91 93 536 536
N/A

Last Result: 26/06/2017 11:15:33 Status: Confirmed 26/06/2017 11:16:49

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year
1120 === Kevin Gray, David Lewis SHE 1997



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Pistol - Women

Heat: Final

Position Bib

1st

®2nd

®3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

89

105

174

132

102

161

114

Competitor

Island 1st Stage = 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

&= Cecilia Lund ALA 445 91.1 111.5 129.9 148.7 167.2 186.9 204.8

44.5 46.6 10.1

10.3
E3 shelley Moss IOW 49.4 93.2 111
49.4 43.8 9.3
8.5
A Sasha GIB  46.1 92.2 111.2
Alexdottir 46.1 46.1 10.2
8.8
=#= Bettina Manner GIB  46.7 89.2 109
46.7 42.5 9.5
10.3
@& Michaela Pultr CAY 47.1 86.9 105
471 39.8 8.8
9.3
E3 Imogen Moss IOW 46.8 88.7 109.3
46.8 419 9.8
10.8
== Nikki Trebert ~ GUE 44.9 88.9 106
449 44 9.2
7.9

< Mary Norman JER  34.2 73.9
34.2 39.7 8
9.5

Last Result: 28/06/2017 16:27:07 Status:

Heat: Qualification Round 1

Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Bib
105
89

161
102
114
174

132
94
80
156
123
113
52
29
97

Competitor
L=} Shelley Moss

afes Cecilia Lund

== Nikki Trebert

Ex Imogen Moss

> Mary Norman

=l Bettina Manner

=f Sasha Alexdottir

& Michaela Pultr

- Rebecca Margetts
# Linn Kedja

Ranita Szymanska
@ Elin Pettersson

&f& Kristina Nordlund

< Amy Hall

&l Sarah Clarke

&l Charlotte-Anne Middleton
Last Result: 29/06/2017 00:26:20 Status:

9.5 8.6
8.9 10.2
128.7 146.6
8.4 8.2
9.3 9.7
128.5 146.8
8.8 8.2
8.5 10.1
129 146.7
10.1 7.9
9.9 9.8
122.5 141.3
8.1 9.5
9.4 9.3
126.6
8.6 9.4
8.7 7.2
8.8
8.1

9.2

—
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-
o
O NW 0o

oo
AN oo

9.6

10.1

185.9

10.
18

Confirmed 28/06/2017 16:41:08

Island
[0}

ALA
GUE
IowW
JER
GIB
GIB
CAY
GUE
GOT
IOM
GOT
ALA
JER
FAL
FAL

R1
91

90
91
88
93
87
88
90
87
84
79
89
71
80
78
69

R2
93

91
92
91
84
89
89
87
83
82
87
87
83
88
73
78

Confirmed 29/06/2017 00:32:59

woh S0
aONN | o~ WL

R3
90

92
89
91
94
93
86
86
86
93
84
85
89
73
79
87

20

9
.9
7
3
.5

NIV I )

o o
w Ul

R4
95

92
91
89
88
87
93
92
92
84
87
76
80
73
83
78

Total
222.2

217.8

203

181

160.5

143.2

122.9

Total
369

365
363
359
359
356
356
355
348
343
337
337
323
314
313
312



Games Record

Record Holder Island Year
374 &l Iryna Tyletskaya ALA 2007



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Pistol - Team - Women

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
1st Isle of Wight Imogen Moss 89 90 89 89 357
Shelley Moss 91 87 89 90 357
®2nd =i Gibraltar Sasha Alexdottir 82 86 89 91 348
Bettina Manner 93 87 86 86 352
®3rd == Guernsey Rebecca Margetts 83 8 8 85 342
Nikki Trebert 85 89 89 85 348
4th &= Aland Cecilia Lund 89 90 94 88 361
Kristina Nordlund 79 8 76 77 312
5th # Gotland Lotta Johansson 82 90 80 85 337
Linn Kedja 79 88 85 83 335
6th > Jersey Amy Hall 77 72 65 64 278
Mary Norman 90 88 88 89 355
7th @l Falkland Islands Sarah Clarke 82 8 82 78 328
Charlotte-Anne Middleton 83 71 63 54 271
8th @ Cayman Islands Michaela Pultr 81 90 91 88 350
N/A
DNS Isle of Man Ranita Szymanska
N/A
Last Result: 25/06/2017 16:19:14 Status: Confirmed 25/06/2017 16:23:30
Games Record
Record Holder Island

732 > Nicola Holmes & Mary Norman JER

Team Total
714

700

690

673

672

633

599

350

Year
2015



Shooting

ISSF 50m Free Pistol - Men

Heat: Final

Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Bib
119
135
121
157
131
14
47
63
126
100
50
133
117
99
59
60
171
10
98
130

Games Record

Record
534

Competitor
= Jonathan David Patron

E Matthew Reed
=i Daniel Louis Payas
&= Nemo Tabur
== Pedro Portella Salord
&fe= Fredrik Blomqvist
> Gregory Guida
# Bengt Hyytidinen
=3 perron Phipps
i Tomas Mérn
== Paul Guillou
> Michael Quenault
ElE Jorgen Olsen
&l Nevin Middleton
# Ronny Hoglund
Nathan Holden
Roger Winskill
ElE Roy Aune
&l Murray Middleton

== Francisco Pons Sintes

Last Result: 29/06/2017 08:14:36 Status:

Holder
®  Mattias Steffenburg

Island
GIB

oW
GIB
SAA
MEN
ALA
JER
GOT
oW
ALA
GUE
JER
HIT
FAL
GOT
IOM
IOM
HIT
FAL
MEN

R1
87

88
86
87
85
83
84
87
79
81
80
75
87
82
77
84
85
72
81
59

R2
86

89
94
86
86
84
88
82
83
87
89
87
88
83
76
82
77
72
68
66

R3
88

94
83
85
85
87
83
84
83
79
80
82
84
80
83
78
81
76
67
72

R4
88

89
86
92
81
86
92
83
93
91
87
83
72
83
79
79
80
80
78
74

Confirmed 29/06/2017 08:14:46

Island
GOT

R5
86

86
91
88
89
87
83
86
87
84
84
85
78
77
88
83
78
80
75
80

R6
91

79
84
85
90
87
82
88
84
81
81
86
80
84
81
76
80
82
74
75

Year
1999

Total
526

525
524
523
516
514
512
510
509
503
501
498
489
489
484
482
481
462
443
426



Shooting

ISSF 50m Free Pistol - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Team Total
1st # Gotland Pontus Nordgren 89 89 91 91 85 84 529 1045

Mattias Steffenburg 87 83 83 87 90 81 516

®2nd Isle of Wight Perron Phipps 82 77 83 81 85 81 489 1009
Matthew Reed 88 80 89 86 91 86 520

®3rd > Jersey Gregory Guida 80 77 88 83 85 85 498 999
Michael Quenault 84 87 84 78 87 81 501

4th &= Aland Fredrik Blomqvist 78 88 86 89 85 82 508 998
Tomas Morn 77 83 85 82 80 83 490

5th = Gibraltar Jonathan David Patron 83 80 77 82 88 76 486 993
Daniel Louis Payas 76 85 84 87 88 87 507

6th Isle of Man Nathan Holden 83 83 79 90 86 84 505 984
Roger Winskill 88 72 75 78 83 83 479

7th M= Hitra Roy Aune 69 81 89 8 73 77 474 965
Jorgen Olsen 81 92 74 80 84 80 491

8th = Menorca Francisco Pons Sintes 65 52 59 59 59 63 357 887
Pedro Portella Salord 88 91 8 91 83 91 530

9th &l Falkland Islands Murray Middleton 63 56 61 73 73 64 390 882
Nevin Middleton 78 87 86 85 76 80 492

10th == Guernsey Paul Guillou
N/A

Last Result: 25/06/2017 14:44:29 Status: Confirmed 25/06/2017 14:45:48

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year

1041 # Peter Nordgren, Bengt Hyytiainen GOT 2001
1045 # Pontus Nordgren & Mattias Steffenburg GOT 2017



Shooting

ISSF 25m Standard Pistol - Men

Heat: Final

Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
DNS

DNS

Bib
157
119
169
117
121
133
47
39
73
171
57
98
44
135
126
130
99
10

131

Games Record

Record
570

Competitor
&= Nemo Tabur
=i Jonathan David Patron
7 Olof Widing
atem Jorgen Olsen
= Daniel Louis Payas
> Michael Quenault
>< Gregory Guida
&fe= Victor Erikslund
=I= Mikael Johansson
Roger Winskill
lan Hodgson
& Murray Middleton
® Magnus Fransson
E Matthew Reed
E3 perron Phipps
== Francisco Pons Sintes
& Nevin Middleton
atem Roy Aune

= Pedro Portella Salord

Last Result: 29/06/2017 20:39:14 Status:

Holder

# Peter Nordgren

Island
SAA

GIB
GOT
HIT
GIB
JER
JER
ALA
ALA
IOM
IOM
FAL
GOT
oW
oW
MEN
FAL
HIT

MEN

R1
96

96
93
93
92
92
9
81
87
88
80
74
9
92
94
72
86

R2
97

97
90
93
89
88
95
86
82
83
86
87
89
89
95
79
87

R3
93

87
88
89
85
86
86
81
81
83
79
81
84
54
65
77
68

R4
92

88
85
86
88
86
74
82
84
88
76
85
80
83
74
73
79

Confirmed 29/06/2017 20:43:18

Island
GOT

R5
94

84
88
83
90
84
78
73
65
66
83
70
61
66
65
79
75

R6
91

82
89
84
82
75
72
86
83
71
74
78
65
76
62
74
57

Year
2009

Total
563

534
533
528
526
511
496
489
482
479
478
475
470
460
455
454
452



Shooting

ISSF 25m Standard Pistol - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Team Total
1st # Gotland Bengt Hyytidainen 94 94 87 95 78 74 522 1084

Peter Nordgren 96 97 94 91 92 92 562

®2nd =i Gibraltar Jonathan David Patron 90 94 79 93 82 78 516 1033
Daniel Louis Payas 90 90 83 90 87 77 517

®3rd = Hitra Roy Aune 88 8 87 84 79 78 502 1022
Jorgen Olsen 88 91 85 88 82 86 520

4th > Jersey Gregory Guida 90 91 83 85 75 73 497 999
Michael Quenault 94 85 76 93 78 76 502

5th == Menorca Francisco Pons Sintes 84 84 85 82 78 73 486 970
Pedro Portella Salord 93 90 83 72 78 68 484

6th &= Aland Victor Erikslund 93 86 73 82 87 77 498 964
Mikael Johansson 81 93 74 74 70 74 466

7th Isle of Man lan Hodgson 8 83 77 81 71 71 469 961
Roger Winskill 90 85 79 86 76 76 492

8th @l Falkland Islands Murray Middleton 68 83 84 76 60 78 449 950
Nevin Middleton 8 91 76 90 76 81 501

9th £ |sle of Wight Perron Phipps 91 93 78 84 64 70 480 924
Matthew Reed 91 88 70 80 62 53 444

Last Result: 27/06/2017 12:27:53 Status: Confirmed 27/06/2017 12:29:58

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year

1122 # Peter Nordgren, Fredrik Stenstrom GOT 1999



Shooting

ISSF 25m Sport Pistol - Women

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 102
@ 2nd 105
®3rd 114
4th 161
5th 94
6th 4
7th 174
8th 141
9th 132
10th 52
11th 156
12th 29
13th 89
14th 9
15th 113
16th 97

Games Record

Record
555

556
547

Competitor
£Ex Imogen Moss

EX Shelley Moss
>* Mary Norman
=1 Nikki Trebert
== Rebecca Margetts
=i Sasha Alexdottir
=di. Bettina Manner

# Katarina Rosengren
& Michaela Pultr
> Amy Hall
Ranita Szymanska
&H Sarah Clarke
&fes Cecilia Lund

™ Mari Arskans

&f&= Kristina Nordlund

@l Charlotte-Anne Middleton
Last Result: 28/06/2017 16:42:30 Status:

Holder
> Nicola Holmes

E3J |mogen Moss
>< Mary Norman

Island
IOW

Iow
JER
GUE
GUE
GIB
GIB
GOT
CAY
JER
IOM
FAL
ALA
GOT
ALA
FAL

R1
94

90
88
92
86
79
93
84
89
83
89
75
71
78
71
56

R2 R3
92 97
87 92
95 92
89 94
8 90
83 90
88 88
89 9
90 92
83 &1
90 82
80 73
73 84
72 72
56 63
76 75

Confirmed 28/06/2017 16:43:19

Island
JER

oW
JER

R4
91

94
94
86
90
97
75
75
78
88
70
79
73
56
69
78

R5 R6
91 91
95 93
87 84
87 89
95 87
95 87
90 88
8 90
72 85
78 82
63 83
57 77
63 74
67 82
77 73
68 53
Year
2015
2017
2011

Total
556

551
540
537
534
531
522
515
506
495
477
441
438
427
409
406



Shooting

ISSF 25m Sport Pistol - Team - Women

Heat: Final
Position Team

1st EF isle of Wight
®2nd == Guernsey
®3rd = Gibraltar
4th # Gotland
5th > Jersey
6th @l Falkland Islands
7th &= Aland
8th @l Cayman Islands
9th Isle of Man

Last Result:

Games Record

Record
1103

1099

Holder

Competitor
Imogen Moss
Shelley Moss

Rebecca Margetts
Nikki Trebert

Sasha Alexdottir
Bettina Manner

Lotta Johansson
Eva Widing

Amy Hall
Mary Norman

Sarah Clarke
Charlotte-Anne Middleton

Cecilia Lund
Kristina Nordlund

Michaela Pultr
N/A

Ranita Szymanska
N/A
26/06/2017 19:52:43 Status:

EZ |mogen Moss & Shelley Moss

> Mary Norman & Nicola Holmes

R1

92
97

88
89

89
92

88
94

81
97

71
65

58
60

87

75

R2

93
88

88
94

85
88

90
87

77
90

89
66

73
48

89

91

R3

93
88

88
90

90
80

94
94

79
93

81
69

73
53

86

80

R4

9
92

92
92

90
85

80
87

87
89

82
75

76
80

82

84

R5

94
93

88
91

94
92

85
88

75
88

67
49

66
73

82

73

Confirmed 26/06/2017 19:53:36

R6

93
89

80
97

93
91

86
88

79
80

65
83

65
85

89

86

Total

556
547

524
553

541
528

523
538

478
537

455
407

411
399

515

489

Island
oW

JER

Team Total
1103

1077

1069

1061

1015

862

810

515

489

Year
2017

2015



Shooting

ISSF 25m Centrefire - Men

Heat: Final

Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
DNS

Bib
155
157
131
171
133
11
32
117
126
170
125
39
47
10
130
50
149
135

Games Record

Record
580

Competitor

#  Fredrik Stenstrom
= Nemo Tabur
== Pedro Portella Salord
Roger Winskill
> Michael Quenault
= Louis Philip Baglietto
Martin Cowley
£ Jorgen Olsen
E3 perron Phipps

7 Per Widing
= Harry Pettersson
&I= Victor Erikslund
> Gregory Guida
ElE Roy Aune
== Francisco Pons Sintes
== Paul Guillou
=l Alexei Sergeev
E3 Matthew Reed

Last Result: 28/06/2017 16:55:20 Status:

Holder

# Peter Nordgren

Island
GOT

SAA
MEN
IOM
JER
GIB
IOM
HIT
oW
GOT
ALA
ALA
JER
HIT
MEN
GUE
GIB
Iow

R1
92

95
93
86
87
95
88
88
85
85
90
84
84
93
91
81
74

R2
97

93
94
91
87
91
94
90
92
83
81
86
88
84
81
92
87

R3
90

92
92
92
85
93
9
87
96
86
85
86
84
83
81
84
82

Island
GOT

R4
96

95
90
93
92
86
89
85
87
92
88
86
91
88
80
73
75

Confirmed 28/06/2017 17:05:58

R5
95

95
85
88
91
82
90
90
78
93
90
89
89
80
85
78
68

R6
95

94
89
90
92
86
80
89
89
88
92
92
84
82
88
79
75

Year
2003

Total
565

564
543
540
534
533
532
529
527
527
526
523
520
510
506
487
461



Shooting

ISSF 25m Centrefire - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Team Total
1st Ef= Aland Fredrik Blomqvist 93 94 94 79 93 83 541 1089

Harry Pettersson 90 92 90 93 92 91 548

®2nd Isle of Man Martin Cowley 93 94 89 90 88 89 543 1074
Roger Winskill 91 87 93 93 84 83 531

®3rd > Jersey Gregory Guida 91 80 89 84 84 93 521 1065
Michael Quenault 85 91 90 92 91 95 544

4th # Gotland Petter Gullin 90 97 97 89 76 81 530 1041
Thomas Larsson 89 81 8 93 74 85 511

5th H= Hitra Roy Aune 8 87 83 83 79 82 500 1031
Jorgen Olsen 8 85 90 89 91 90 531

6th EZ |sle of Wight Perron Phipps 93 91 93 83 88 84 532 1007
Matthew Reed 8 88 80 74 73 74 475

7th =i Gibraltar Louis Philip Baglietto 88 85 96 81 85 81 516 941
Alexei Sergeev 68 73 78 66 67 73 425

8th == Guernsey Paul Guillou 93 90 80 81 8 87 517 517
N/A

9th = Menorca Francisco Pons Sintes 67 74 77 86 81 88 473 473

Pedro Portella Salord
Last Result: 26/06/2017 19:28:01 Status: Confirmed 26/06/2017 19:30:34

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year
1134 > Derek Bernard, David Ward JER 1997



Shooting

ISSF 25m Rapid Fire - Men

Heat: Final

Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
DNF

Bib
157
155
117
51
125
10
73
130
47
57
119
32
131
116

Games Record

Record
545

556

Competitor
&= Nemo Tabur

# Fredrik Stenstrom
I Jorgen Olsen

# Petter Gullin
= Harry Pettersson
ElE Roy Aune
&fe= Mikael Johansson
== Francisco Pons Sintes
>* Gregory Guida
lan Hodgson
=i Jonathan David Patron
Martin Cowley

== Ppedro Portella Salord

== Janssen Joseph Olivero

Last Result: 30/06/2017 13:06:20 Status:

Holder

# Peter Nordgren

&= \emo Tabur

Island
SAA

GOT
HIT
GOT
ALA
HIT
ALA
MEN
JER
IOM
GIB
IOM
MEN

GIB

Confirmed 30/06/2017 13:09:05

R1
95

90
88
86
92
93
86
85
78
77
86
82
72
60

R2
95

95
91
87
81
85
80
82
87
85
86
81
71
66

R3
90

71
72
80
69
65
67
83
66
73
70
72
65
M

Island
GOT

SAA

R4
95

95
92
95
91
85
88
85
85
80
73
78
89
39

R5
95

89
92
89
86
79
88
81
83
72
89
75
83

R6
86

86
66
59
73
82
74
66
71
81
56

71
79

Year
2007

2017

Total
556

526
501
496
492
489
483
482
470
468
460
459
459
206



Shooting

ISSF 25m Rapid Fire - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor
1st H= Hitra Roy Aune
Jargen Olsen
®2nd #  Gotland Peter Nordgren
Olof Widing
®3rd B= Aland Mikael Johansson
Harry Pettersson
4th E= Menorca Francisco Pons Sintes
Pedro Portella Salord
5th == Gibraltar Janssen Joseph Olivero
Jonathan David Patron
6th Isle of Man Martin Cowley
lan Hodgson
7th > Jersey Gregory Guida
N/A
Last Result: 27/06/2017 15:47:19 Status:

Games Record

Record
1083

Holder

& Peter Nordgren, Olof Widing

R1

84
93

98
88

84
85

86
74

72
86

83
69

83

R2

82
92

91
82

78
91

85
85

61
84

88
72

74

R3

74
86

89
71

82
72

51
73

54
69

69
73

76

90
95

90
96

83
80

80
81

80
75

80
83

84

R6

73
78

84
25

51
83

58
77

61
86

53
56

50

Confirmed 27/06/2017 15:48:11

Total

495
538

547
451

462
499

449
473

404
491

460
425

449

Island
GOT

Team Total
1033

998

961

922

895

885

449

Year
2007



Shooting

25m Black Powder Revolver

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

1st 115 # Stefan Nyberg
®2nd 14 &fes Fredrik Blomgvist
®2nd 172 = Magnus Wolff
4th 32 Martin Cowley
5th 100 =ie= Tomas Mo
6th 134 < John Michael Radcliffe
7th 156 Ranita Szymanska
8th 47 > Gregory Guida
9th 57 lan Hodgson

Last Result: 25/06/2017 18:08:24 Status:

Games Record
Record Holder
9 >X Mick Radcliffe

Confirmed 25/06/2017 18:10:07

Island
GOT

ALA
GOT
IOM
ALA
JER
IOM
JER
IOM

Island

JER

Total
91

86
86
85
84
83
81
77
47

Year
2003



Shooting

IPSC Standard Division

Heat: Final
Position
1st
®2nd
®3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Bib
166
26
33
71
27
108
24
160
61
36

Last Result:

Competitor

# Kent Westerlund
& William Campney
> James Daly

# John Johansson
@B Ales Cevela
IEHl Arnold Nor
< Tobias Cabaret
Peter Tipples
wiie John Holmes
=i Anthony Joseph De Soto

28/06/2017 16:49:50 Status:

Island
GOT
CAY
JER
GOT
CAY
IOM
JER
IOM
GIB
GIB

Confirmed 28/06/2017 17:17:29

Total
530.4077
473.5935
418.9165
408.58
403.4064
381.7052
351.8918
284.3533
213.9854
177.3537



Shooting

IPSC Standard Division - Team

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor Total Team Total
1st = Gotland John Johansson 530.4077 938.9877

Kent Westerlund 408.58

®2nd @B Cayman Islands William Campney 473.5935 876.9999
Ales Cevela 403.4064

®3rd > Jersey Tobias Cabaret 418.9165 770.8083
James Daly 351.8918

4th Isle of Man Arnold Nor 381.7052 666.0585
Peter Tipples 284.3533

5th =i Gibraltar Anthony Joseph De Soto 213.9854 391.3391
John Holmes 177.3537

Last Result: 28/06/2017 18:29:16 Status: Confirmed 28/06/2017 18:29:23



Shooting

IPSC Open Division

Heat: Final
Position
1st
®2nd
®3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Bib
90
16
26
27
118
23
107

108
160

Last Result:

Competitor

# Ivan Lundgren
=i Stephen Borge
@B William Campney
& Ales Cevela

# Hakan Othberg
> Alain Cabaret
< Michael Nolan
=l Mario Apap
Arnold Nor
Il Peter Tipples

28/06/2017 18:06:35 Status:

Island
GOT

GIB
CAY
CAY
GOT
JER
JER
GIB
IOM
IOM

Confirmed 28/06/2017 18:16:21

Total
533.6345
402.1684
367.5943
345.0133
330.4136
265.2178
252.1074
241.5647
238.085
173.8567



Shooting

IPSC Open Division - Team

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor Total Team Total
1st =  Gotland Ivan Lundgren 533.6345 864.0481

Hakan Othberg 330.4136

®2nd @B Cayman Islands William Campney 367.5943 712.6076
Ales Cevela 345.0133

®3rd =i Gibraltar Mario Apap 241.5647 643.7331
Stephen Borge 402.1684

4th > Jersey Alain Cabaret 265.2178 517.3252
Michael Nolan 252.1074

5th Il Isle of Man Arnold Nor 238.085 411.9417
Peter Tipples 173.8567

Last Result: 28/06/2017 18:22:38 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2017 13:08:50



Shooting

ISSF 25m Standard Pistol - Women

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 161
®2nd 105
®3rd 114
4th 102
5th 94
6th 174
7th 4
8th 123
9th 52
10th 132
11th 9
12th 89
13th 156
14th 29
15th 113
16th 97

Games Record

Record
501

Competitor
=1 Nikki Trebert
ES Shelley Moss
> Mary Norman
Ex Imogen Moss
== Rebecca Margetts
=i Bettina Manner
=di. Sasha Alexdottir
# Elin Pettersson
< Amy Hall
& Michaela Pultr
™ Mari Arskans
== Cecilia Lund
IEH Ranita Szymanska
&l Sarah Clarke
&l Kristina Nordlund

@l Charlotte-Anne Middleton
Last Result: 29/06/2017 20:10:22 Status:

Holder
=I= Nikki Trebert

Island
GUE

oW
JER
oW
GUE
GIB
GIB
GOT
JER
CAY
GOT
ALA
IOM
FAL
ALA
FAL

Confirmed 29/06/2017 20:18:38

R1
96

90
93
91
89
90
79
75
79
87
71
72
92
81
75
61

R2
91

94
92
93
85
93
89
81
83
91
80
82
90
74
77
72

Island
GUE

R3
88

84
85
84
76
84
76
86
69
70
78
76
74
77
51
71

R4
85

89
92
82
86
75
83
80
78
79
66
80
60
63
60
54

R5 R6
8 85
82 88
77 69
79 64
76 74
73 68
82 67
54 80
56 85
51 69
71 78
65 66
72 43
67 62
67 50
60 48
Year
2007

Total
531

527
508
493
486
483
476
456
450
447
444
441
431
424
380
366



Shooting

ISSF 25m Standard Pistol - Team - Women

Isle of Wight

Guernsey

Gotland

Jersey

Gibraltar

Aland

Falkland Islands

Cayman Islands

Heat: Final
Position Team
1st
®2nd -
®3rd E
4th >
5th i
6th =
7th =i
8th wl
9th

Isle of Man

Last Result:

Games Record

Record
778

Holder

Competitor

Imogen Moss
Shelley Moss

Rebecca Margetts
Nikki Trebert

Katarina Rosengren
Eva Widing

Amy Hall
Mary Norman

Sasha Alexdottir
Bettina Manner

Cecilia Lund
Kristina Nordlund

Sarah Clarke

Charlotte-Anne Middleton

Michaela Pultr
N/A

Ranita Szymanska
N/A

28/06/2017 23:37:05 Status:

# Nickolina Andersson, Sara Hoglound

R1

93
93

89
86

89
91

80
92

87
91

74
68

83
54

93

90

R2

93
88

91
94

84
96

81
87

85
90

71
61

72
77

92

91

R3

80
83

85
82

79
88

71
81

77
39

84
51

61
4

78

77

R4

83
83

84
83

82
79

81
80

85
75

71
63

75
58

78

83

R5

68
85

70
79

73
72

80
80

65
66

78
68

68
76

68

72

Confirmed 28/06/2017 23:42:39

R6

80
84

82
68

80
72

63
71

67
69

69
59

61
76

90

66

Total

497
516

501
492

487
498

456
491

466
430

447
370

420
383

499

479

Island
GOT

Team Total
1013

993

985

947

896

817

803

499

479

Year
2007



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Rifle - Men

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

1st

®2nd

®3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

41

50

162

151

109

104

153

58

® Oscar Eriksson
'+' Paul Guillou
> David Turner

&l Simon Henry

&= Mathias
Nordberg

EJ Rex Moss

&&= Robert Spence

Greg Hogg

Last Result:

Heat: Qualification Round 1

Position
1st

2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Bib
162
153

M
50
58
151
104
109
103
148
18
78
21
64

Competitor

> David Turner
%l% Robert Spence

# Oscar Eriksson

== Paul Guillou
Greg Hogg
&l Simon Henry
E3 Rex Moss

Island
GOT

GUE

JER

STH

ALA

Iow

ORK

IOM

1st Stage

48.5 96.6
48.5 48.1

48 96.3
48 48.3

45 94.7
45 49.7

47.3 94.2
47.3 46.9

47.9 93.5
47.9 45.6

47.8 92.6
47.8 44.8

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination

27/06/2017 16:49:54 Status:

&= Mathias Nordberg

EX Guy Moss
=& James Scott

>*_ Jonathan Bouchard

& Andreas Karlsson

=#= Dailen Broton

+ Chris Jackson
Last Result:

Island
JER

ORK
GOT
GUE
IOM
STH
Iow
ALA
oW
GIB
JER
GOT

GIB

GUE
28/06/2017 13:17:08 Status:

115.7 134.9 153.8 173.6 194.2
10.3 9.9 89 10 10.4
88 93 10 9.8 10.2

116.8 134.6 152 172.1 191.6
9.8 82 84 103 9.1
10.7 9.6 9 9.8 10.4

114.1 133 152.8 172.4 190.8
99 92 10 9.7 87
95 97 98 99 9.7

112.4 131.3 151.4 169.3
91 89 10.6 105 9.5
9.1 10 95 7.4 8.6

113.7 131.5 151.3
10 8.4 10.4 8.2
10.2 9.4 9.4 9.1

111.3 131.3
9.4 105 8.4
93 9.5 88

109.8
7.7 9.3
8.6 9.1
8.8
8.4

Confirmed 30/06/2017 13:07:59

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

98.8  100.3 99.1 98.9  101.5

97.4 98.8 101.3 101.8 95.5

96.1  96.9 99.4  100.2 99.1

100.7 98.1 982 99.2  99.7

9.1 973  96.6 101.3 102.6

96.8  99.2 947  100.2 96.3

98.2 96.3 98.2 985 975

91.4 985 98.3 96.2  99.3

100.5 98 97.7  93.1  94.6

98.9 96.3 96.5 94.6  97.1

97.8 983 96 94.9  94.9

94.5 97.3 98 97.5  94.8

98.6 97.4 97.4 949 9538

81.7 93.6 94.1 88 84

Confirmed 30/06/2017 13:08:13

oo
o

10.3 8.9

R6
99.6

100.3

102.2
95.8
93.4
97.2
95.3
99.9
98.5
98.6
99.8
97.6
94.8
95

Total
232.7

230.7

209.8

187.4

168.6

148.5

128.2

108.8

Total
598.2

595.1

593.9
591.7
587.3
584.4
584

583.6
582.4
582

581.7
579.7
578.9
536.4



Games Record
Record Holder Island Year
685.3 (FGR) &= Andreas Virtanen ALA 2011

680.5 (GR) &= Andreas Virtanen ALA 2009



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Rifle - Team - Open

Heat: Final
. . Team
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Total
1st #  Gotland Frida Eriksson 99.4 103 103.3 104.4 103.5 102.5 616.1 1205.4
2 Erica Karlsson 94,2 97.8 98.9 99.5 100.5 98.4 589.3
®2nd > Jersey  Jonathan Bouchard 93.7 98.8 93.7 101 97.9 99.2 584.3 1185.5
David Turner 100.9 99.3 100.5 98.9 99.8 101.8 601.2
®3rd - Stephanie Piri 99.4 103.7 100.3 97.8 99.4 100.9 601.5 1184.1
Gibraltar 2 Mairead Lourdes Anne Sheriff 94.3 97.2 95.8 98.5 95.4 101.4 582.6
4th @ Gotland Oscar Eriksson 102.2 99.3 101.8 100.7 99.7 100.2 603.9 1175.6
1 Andreas Karlsson 92.3 98.1 97 94.7 95.6 94 571.7
5th wii Dailen Broton 95.6 97.4 99.3 98 95 99.4 584.7 1166.7
Gibraltar 1 James Scott 95.5 99.6 92 98.7 99.8 96.4 582
6th EZ sleof  Guy Moss 100.8 96.9 97.5 97.1 98.5 94.5 585.3 1164.7
Wight 1 Rex Moss 93.3 96 98.8 100.3 93 98 579.4
7th = Paul Guillou 96.6 99.3 98.2 96.7 101.1 96.5 588.4 1102.9
Guernsey 1 Chris Jackson 89 81 84.9 87 82.1 90.5 514.5
8th EJ sleof Bethany Bulpitt 92.1 929 91.8 96.8 92.7 97.1 563.4 1098.5
Wight 2 Megan Jones 87 92.6 84.2 88.4 89.3 93.6 535.1
9th = Andrea Guillou 98  95.5 99.9 97.7 97.5 95.2 583.8 583.8

Guernsey 2 N/A

10th Isle of  Greg Hogg
Man N/A
Last Result: 25/06/2017 19:37:22 Status: Confirmed 25/06/2017 19:38:38

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year
1156 # Lilf Hjerthen, Mattia Magnusson GOT 1997



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Rifle - Women

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor Island 1st Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st 40 = Frida GOT 51.2 101.3 121.9 142.1 162.5 183.3 203.6
Eriksson 51.2  50.1 10.4 9.5 10.2 10.4 9.8
10.2 10.7 10.2 10.4 10.5
®2nd 46 & Amanda GOT 50.6 100.6 121.2 140.2 161.5 181.1 201.3
Glansholm 50.6 50 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.1 10.4
10 8.5 10.8 9.5 9.8
e3rd 86 EfE=m Elin ALA  49.9 100.5 120.4 140.4 161.3 181.5 201.7
Liewendahl 49.9 50.6 9.6 10.4 10.4 9.9 10.3
10.3 9.6 10.5 10.3 9.9
4th 128 = Stephanie GIB 51.4 101.6 121.8 141.6 162.2 181.1
Piri 51.4 50.2 10.4 9 10.2 8.6 9.8
9.8 10.8 10.4 10.3 10
5th 150 == Mairead GIB 49.8 100.9 121.5 141.5 160.1
Lourdes Anne 49.8 51.1 10.1 10.5 9.5 10.6
Sheriff 10.5 9.5 9.1 9.7
6th 49 == Andrea GUE 49.9 99.3 118.2 137.4
Guillou 49.9 49.4 9.1 10 10.5
9.8 9.2 10
7th 22 EZ ethany IOW 43.3 929 111.3
Bulpitt 43.3  49.6 9.1 9.9
9.3 9.6
8th 147 & Jodie Scipio- STH 48 90.8
Constantine 48 42.8 10.1
8.2
Last Result: 27/06/2017 12:09:47 Status: Confirmed 27/06/2017 12:17:05
Heat: Qualification Round 1
Position Bib Competitor Island R1 R2 R3
1st 40 #  Frida Eriksson GOT 101.4 102.1 104.4
2nd 46 #  Amanda Glansholm GOT 101.4 100.8 100.8
3rd 128 i Stephanie Piri GIB 100.6 103.9 100.5
4th 150 = Mairead Lourdes Anne Sheriff GIB 100.5 99.7 97.3
5th 86 &f&= Elin Liewendahl ALA 99.2 100.8 97.1
6th 49 == Andrea Guillou GUE 97 97 99.9
7th 22 E3 Bethany Bulpitt IOW 953  91.1  96.8
8th 147 &l Jodie Scipio-Constantine STH 90.7 91.7 925
9th 76 EZ Megan Jones Iow  81.8 957  82.5
Last Result: 27/06/2017 11:41:08 Status: Confirmed 30/06/2017 13:08:32
Games Record
Record Holder Island
385 (GR) =i Heloise Manasco GIB
492.6 (FGR) == Heloise Manasco GIB

223.6
10.3
9.7

222.9
10.7
10.9

R4
99.9

104.3
99.9
99.1
98.7
97.2
93.7
94.5
85.5

Year
2007

2011

Total
245.1

2441

220.2

200.9

180.4

157.9

130.8

109.1

Total
407.8

407.3
404.9
396.6
395.8
391.1
376.9
369.4
345.5



Shooting

ISSF 10m Air Rifle - Team - Women

Heat: Final

Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Team Total
=i Gibraltar Stephanie Piri
Mairead Lourdes Anne Sheriff
7 Gotland Frida Eriksson
Erica Karlsson
== Guernsey Andrea Guillou
N/A

Isle of Wight  Bethany Bulpitt
Megan Jones

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year
759 =i Heloise Manasco, Stephanie Piri GIB 2009



Shooting

ISSF 50m Prone Smallbore Rifle - Men

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor Island 1st Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total
1st 28 < Andrew JER 50.3 101.9 122.7 143 162.9 182.9 202.6 223.1 242.4
Chapman 50.3 51.6 9.9 9.7 9.4 10.6 10.1 10.3 8.8
10.9 10.6 105 9.4 9.6 10.2 10.5
e2nd 2 # Bjorn Ahlby GOT 51.5 102 121.1 140.8 161.7 180.3 199.7 219.6 239.9
51,5 50.5 9.7 9.6 107 7.9 105 9.8 10.4
9.4 101 10.2 10.7 89 10.1 9.9
®3rd 131 == pedro MEN 49.5 99.9 120.8 141.2 160.1 179.4 198.5 218.4
10.3 102 9.5 10.7 9.7 9.7
4th 31 EZ pominic IOW 49.5 100.9 121.5 142 161.4 179.7 198.3
Cowen 49.5 51.4 103 10.8 87 89 9.7
10.3 9.7 10.7 9.4 89
5th 48 == Matthew GUE 47.5 98.8 119.6 140.3 160.9 179.3
Guille 47.5 513 10.5 10.3 10.6 9.9
10.3  10.4 10 8.5
6th 151 @l Simon Henry STH 48.8 97.7 117.1 137.5 158.4
48.8 489 9.8 9.9 10.4
9.6 10.5 10.5
7th 19 >< stephen JER 48.5 99.5 119.6 136.6
Bouchard 48.5 51 9.5 8.9
10.6 8.1
8th 152 l&s Donald ORK  49.1 97 116.2
10.4

Last Result: 29/06/2017 16:35:34 Status: Confirmed 29/06/2017 19:29:59



Heat: Qualifier Group

Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Bib
48
28
31
151
19
152

131
129
167
153
109
140
173

Competitor Island R1
== Matthew Guille GUE  100.4
> Andrew Chapman JER  100.4
3 Dominic Cowen oW 102
&l Simon Henry STH 99.7
>* Stephen Bouchard JER  100.4
&= Donald Sinclair ORK  97.2
# Bjorn Ahlby GOT  98.5
= Pedro Portella Salord MEN  99.6
=i Wayne John Piri GIB 102.4
™ Dick Westrom GOT  99.6
&l Robert Spence ORK  101.9
=fe= Mathias Nordberg ALA  97.6
= Bjorn Renningen HIT 98.1
&H Carlos Yon STH  96.1
Last Result: 29/06/2017 16:20:23 Status:

Heat: Elimination Group 1

Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Bib

48
151
31
2
109
19
152
74
58
15

Competitor

== Matthew Guille

&l Simon Henry

E3 pominic Cowen
# Bjorn Ahlby

&= Mathias Nordberg
> Stephen Bouchard

E|= Donald Sinclair

ElE Erlend Johnsen
Greg Hogg

=#_ Enrique Luis Bonifacio

Last Result:

Heat: Elimination Group 2

Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th

Bib
153
28

167
131
129
140
173
165
143
104

Competitor
=|= Robert Spence

< Andrew Chapman

= Dick Westrém

== Pedro Portella Salord

=i Wayne John Piri

ElE Bjern Renningen

#&E Carlos Yon
Nigel Wells
+ Lee Roussel

EJ Rex Moss
Last Result:

Island R1
GUE  98.1
STH 101.7
Iow 101.8
GOT  101.5
ALA 101.4
JER 99
ORK 101
HIT 92.7
IOM 94.7
GIB 97.5

29/06/2017 11:15:22 Status:

Island R1
ORK 100.7
JER 100.5
GOT  100.6
MEN 100.8
GIB 98.7
HIT 93.8
STH 95.2
IOM 96.4
GUE 89.6
oW 90.3

29/06/2017 12:23:50 Status:

R2 R3 R4
101.8  99.9 101.4
100.2 99.4  101.8
101.8 99.4  98.3
100.7 99.3 102.8
99.2 98.7 101.5
99.6 101 100.5
102.2 100.8 98.8
97.6 96.6  100.1
99.5 99.3  99.6
99.5  95.1 97.7
99.2  95.7 98.4
98.9 9.6 99.3
97.9 953 994
9.4 9.4 97.9

Confirmed 29/06/2017 16:36:10

R2 R3 R4
100.8 103.1 101.7
102.2 99.4  101.4
100.3  100.7 99.1
98.6  99.4  99.2
100.8 101.8 97.5
99.3 99 100.9
98.4 97.9 97.5
100.3 97.5 95.8
97.9  94.1  93.1
86.5 98.2 97.2

Confirmed 29/06/2017 11:16:59

R2Z R3 R4
101.1  99.3 101
99 99.6  100.5
100.1 101.4 98.4
98.7 98 99.5
102.2  100.4 96.9
9.3 98 99
98.5 96.3  98.1
91.3  94.6  95.4
95.2  97.9 91
9.2 95.4 919

Confirmed 29/06/2017 12:24:35

R5
100.9

101.9
101.1
99
99.1
100.5
99.7
100.7
96.2
100.8
96.1
100.9
98.7
92.3

R5
101.6

100.4
101.6
98.7
97.4
97.7
100.1
96
101.2
96.2

R5
100.8

100.6
100.1
99.5
99.7
98

95.2
99.1
95.7

92.4

R6
100.9

100.8
101.1
99.8
99.3
98.3
95.4
99.8
95.2
99.4
100.4
98.2
96.6
98.3

R6
100.5

99.6
99.5
102.8
98.2
97
96.9
97.8
96.7
88.6

R6
99.7

101.7
100.8
100.5
97.4
97

95.9
94.9
99.6

96.8

Total
605.3

604.5
603.7
601.3
598.2
597.1
595.4
594.4
592.2
592.1
591.7
591.5
586

580.4

Total
605.8

604.7
603

600.2
597.1
592.9
591.8
580.1
577.7
564.2

Total
602.6

601.9
601.4
597

595.3
582.1

579.2
571.7
569

558



Games Record
Record Holder Island Year

595 (GR) E3 Richard Wilson oW 2011

696.7 (FGR) E3 Richard Wilson oW 2011



Shooting

ISSF 50m Prone Smallbore Rifle - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4
1st =i Gibraltar Enrique Luis Bonifacio 101.7 102.7 98.2 102.9
Wayne John Piri 102.3 101.4 103.2 101.2
e2nd < Jersey Stephen Bouchard 101.9 97.8 100.6 101.3
Andrew Chapman 102.2 101.6 100.2 100.8
®3rd  § Orkney Donald Sinclair 99.4 99.6 102.8 100.4
Robert Spence 101.5 101.8 101.4 98.7
4th == Guernsey  Matthew Guille 100.5 101.2 103.1 104.6
Lee Roussel 95.1 97.6 101.5 100.1
5th # Gotland Oscar Eriksson 100 97 97.3 102
Dick Westrom 100.5 100.6 100.3 99.1
6th @&l St Helena Simon Henry 101.9 102.4 103.5 99.9
Carlos Yon 97.8 97.1 96 99.9
7th EZ |sle of Wight Dominic Cowen 99.6 99.5 103.1 100.1
Rex Moss 94.2 98.8 91.4 979
8th Isle of Man  Greg Hogg 99.5 98.8 99.9 97.4
Nigel Wells 93.1 99.4 101.5 96.2
9th M= Hitra Terje Herfjord 94  87.9 92.2 93.2
Bjorn Renningen 99 98.3 97.3 99.3

Last Result: 28/06/2017 18:48:10 Status:

Games Record
Record
1163

Holder
= Adrian Lunani, Wayne Piri

R5

99.6
96.8

101
101.9

100
100.2

101.4
100.6

102.6
97.6

99.4
93.3

99.6
94.1

97.5
96.4

94.2
97.9

R6

100.4
100

98.9
101.4

101
100.2

102.2
96.1

102.4
100.4

98.2
93.5

103.1
99.6

99.8
93.7

88.4
100

Confirmed 28/06/2017 18:48:16

Island
GIB

Total Team Total

605.5
604.9

601.5
608.1

603.2
603.8

613
591

601.3
598.5

605.3
577.6

605
576

592.9
580.3

549.9
591.8

1210.4

1209.6

1207

1204

1199.8

1182.9

1181

1173.2

1141.7

Year
2009



Shooting

ISSF 50m Prone Smallbore Rifle - Women

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 25
®2nd 35
®3rd 40
4th 45
5th 127
6th 6
7th 49
8th 147
9th 86
10th 55

Competitor
> Sarah Campion

> Susan De Gruchy
# Frida Eriksson
# Jehnny Gardelin
== Natalie Jade Piri
&kl Madolyn Andrews
== Andrea Guillou
&l Jodie Scipio-Constantine
&= Elin Liewendahl

E'E Tea Colebrook Herfjord

Last Result: 29/06/2017 13:51:30 Status:

Games Record

Record
589

Holder
IEH Rachel Glover

Island
JER

JER
GOT
GOT
GIB
STH
GUE
STH
ALA
HIT

R1
101.7

100.2
94.2
94.8
97.6
99.2
96.9
97.8
95.1
83

R2
100.2

99.5
97.9
95.5
98.2
92.6
97.4
96.3
90.8
91.6

R3
101.8

98.4
97.9
98.4
97.3
99

94.5
94.3
94.9
86.4

Island
IOM

R4
96.9

97.9
98.1
100.2
94.5
95.7
98.5
93.2
93
86.2

Confirmed 29/06/2017 14:14:03

R5

98.1
96.3
99.8
96
96.3
100
95
93.2
95.3
91.8

R6
99.7

96.3
96.4
95.8
94.1
90.8
93.3
98

96.2
81.9

Year
2011

Total
598.4

588.6
584.3
580.7
578

577.3
575.6
572.8
565.3
520.9



Shooting

ISSF 50m Prone Smallbore Rifle - Team - Women

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Team Total
1st < Jersey  Sarah Campion 101.2 101.4 101.4 99.7 101 102.2 606.9 1202.6

Susan De Gruchy 99.2 100.3 99.7 100.5 97.6 98.4 595.7

®2nd # Gotland Frida Eriksson 95.7 97.5 101.1 99.4 101 100.3 595 1183.2
Amanda Glansholm 100.4 96.6 98 97.5 96.3 99.4 588.2

®3rd @l St Helena Madolyn Andrews 97.8 97.4 97.3 100.9 99.3 100 592.7 1180.8
Jodie Scipio-Constantine 96.8 98.8 100.1 94.7 95.2 102.5 588.1

4th = Gibraltar Natalie Jade Piri 99.8 102.3 98.5 101.4 101.8 99.3 603.1 603.1
N/A

5th = Guernsey Andrea Guillou 102.1 98.8 96.5 99.7 98.5 100.3 595.9 595.9
N/A

Last Result: 28/06/2017 17:10:06 Status: Confirmed 28/06/2017 17:10:31

Games Record
Record Holder Island Year
1164 Rachel Glover, Lara Ward IOM 2011



Shooting

ISSF 50m 3 Position Smallbore Rifle - Men

Heat: Final
Position Bib

1st

®2nd

®3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

151

2

153

70

173

109

56

Competitor
&l Simon Henry

= Bjorn Ahlby

%E Robert Spence

# Birger Johansson

&E Carlos Yon

&= Mathias Nordberg

= Terje Herfjord

Last Result:

Island
STH

GOT

ORK

GOT

STH

ALA

HIT

28/06/2017 13:40:27 Status:

Kn

149.2
50.2
49.3
49.7

142.1
49
49.1
44

145
48
48.9
48.1

133.7
45.7
44

44

136.1
42.9
46.5
46.7

126.7
M1
43.9
M.7

129
45.6
39.1
44.3

Pr

296.7 385.3 392.5 401.7

48.6
48.4
50.5

287.7
49.3
47.7
48.6

294.5
50.1
49.6
49.8

279.9
48.6
49.1
48.5

281.1
47.5
48.2
49.3

273.8
47.3
49.6
50.2

270.7
47.2
48.5

46

Standing - Elimination

46.1
42.5

381.1
43.8
49.6

375.4
37.3
43.6

369.8
46.2
43.7

366.3
42
43.2

346.9
35.7
37.4

33
20.8

411

7.2 9.2 9.3

390.7 398.9 407.2
9.6 8.2 8.3

384.9 394.3 404.5

9.5 9.4 10.2
379.9 389.4
10.1 9.5 10.3
372.8
6.5 6.6
10

Confirmed 28/06/2017 13:55:15

418
10.8 8.1

7.9

Total
430

426.1

412.4

399.7

379.4

356.9

324.5



Heat: Qualification Round 1

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

DNS

DNS

DNS

Bib

2

153

151

109

70

173

56

165

58

143

Games Record

Record

564

Competitor

# Bjorn Ahlby

=|= Robert Spence

&l Simon Henry

&l Mathias Nordberg
# Birger Johansson

&l Carlos Yon

] Terje Herfjord

Nigel Wells

Greg Hogg

'+' Lee Roussel

Last Result: 28/06/2017 13:24:18 Status:

Holder
# Bjorn Ahlby

Island
GOT

ORK

STH

ALA

GOT

STH

HIT

IOM

IOM

GUE

Position

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Confirmed 28/06/2017 13:41:31

R1

94
97
92

93
99
88

97
97
87

89
98
81

84

84

81
89
68

81

63

Island
GOT

Sub Total

186
195
183

187
199
171

192
195
162

177
194
169

177
192
166

157
184
144

161
184
121

Year
2013

Total
564

557

549

540

535

485

466



Shooting

ISSF 50m 3 Position Smallbore Rifle - Team - Men

Heat: Final
Position Team

1st =  Gotland
2nd @l St Helena
3rd #= Hitra
DNS - Guernsey
DNS Isle of Man

Last Result:

Games Record
Record Holder

Competitor
Bjorn Ahlby

Lars-Olof Larsson

Simon Henry

Carlos Yon

Terje Herfjord

Erlend Johnsen

Lee Roussel

N/A

Greg Hogg

Nigel Wells

27/06/2017 14:37:35 Status:

1089 ™ Bjorn Ahlby, Lars-Olof Larsson

Position

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Kneeling
Prone
Standing

R1

97
96

93
96

94
98
84
84
87
VAl

87

69
79
94
58

R2

93
98

96
97

94
97
87

97
81

82

66
70
95
68

Sub Total Total

190 1116
194
177
189
193
173

188 1056
195
171
166
184
152

169 949
181
135
149
189
126

Confirmed 27/06/2017 15:04:47

Island Year
GOT 2013



Shooting

ISSF 50m 3 Position Smallbore Rifle - Women

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor Island Kn

1st 40 # Frida Eriksson GOT

®2nd 6 &l Madolyn Andrews STH

3rd 45 # Jehnny Gardelin GOT

4th 55 &&= Tea Colebrook HIT
Herfjord

141.3
50
47 .1
44.2

134.3
45.2
46
43.1

133.1
43.2
45.9

44

114.4
41.5
31.9

41

Pr

288.2
48.9
47.4
50.6

283.7
50.1
49.3

50

281.4
49.4
49.4
49.5

257.3
48.2
45.8
48.9

Last Result: 30/06/2017 13:03:05 Status:

Heat: Qualification Round 1
Position Bib Competitor

1st 40 # Frida Eriksson

2nd 6 &l Madolyn Andrews

3rd 45 & Jehnny Gardelin

4th 55 &&= Tea Colebrook Herfjord

Standing - Elimination

381 389.9 398.7 408.1 416.4
47 8.9 8.8 9.4 8.3
45.8
371.9 380.1 389.1 395.5 404.6
41.6 8.2 9 6.4 9.1
46.6
354.3 363.1 372.1 381.4
39.1 8.8 9 9.3 6
33.8
303.9 310.7
22 6.8 6
24.6

Confirmed 30/06/2017 13:03:26

Island  Position

GOT

STH

GOT

HIT

Last Result: 30/06/2017 10:41:17 Status:

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

R1

87
98
93

78
97
84

83
92
65

77
83
42

R2

91
98
92

88
90
80

81
92
77

75
84
31

Confirmed 30/06/2017 10:41:42

Sub Total

178
196
185

166
187
164

164
184
142

152
167
73

Total
424.4

414.3

387.4

316.7

Total
559

517

490

392



Shooting

NSRA 100 Yards Prone Rifle - Men

Heat: Final

Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
DNF

Bib
151
82

19
48
129
93
153
70
131
140
143

Competitor Island
&l Simon Henry STH
# Lars-Olof Larsson GOT
E3J pominic Cowen oW
> Stephen Bouchard JER
== Matthew Guille GUE
== Wayne John Piri GIB
>< Craig Marett JER
= Robert Spence ORK
# Birger Johansson GOT
== Pedro Portella Salord MEN
ol Bjorn Renningen HIT
=1 Lee Roussel GUE

Last Result: 26/06/2017 17:09:18 Status: Confirmed 26/06/2017 17:15:

Heat: Qualification Round 1

Position
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Bib
151
131
70
48
31
19
152
58
74

15

Competitor Island
&l Simon Henry STH
== Pedro Portella Salord MEN
# Birger Johansson GOT
== Matthew Guille GUE
E3 pominic Cowen [0)%%
> Stephen Bouchard JER
&f& Donald Sinclair ORK
Greg Hogg IOM
&= Erlend Johnsen HIT
=#= Enrique Luis Bonifacio GIB

Last Result: 26/06/2017 12:57:28 Status: Confirmed 26/06/2017 12:58:

Heat: Qualification Round 2

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th
8th
9th

Bib
153
82

129
93

140
143
173
165
104

Competitor Island
Sfs Robert Spence ORK
& Lars-Olof Larsson GOT
== Wayne John Piri GIB
2% Craig Marett JER
alem Bjarn Rgnningen HIT
== Lee Roussel GUE
&l Carlos Yon STH
Nigel Wells IOM
E Rex Moss IOW

R1
93

94
94
97
95
96
93
94
95
90
91
85

R1
96

96
98
95
90
95
95
89
95
95

R1
98

95

95
94
93

92

93
95
90

R2
97

95
93
93
96
95
96
93
92
89
93
91

R2
96

95
97
99
97
94
93
92
95

93

R2
96

98

95
94
96

94

88
93
89

R3
93

94
97
93
93
93
90
92
91
93
94

R3
98

99
96
96
95
97
97
96
94

98

R3
95

95

93
95
96

96

95
90
92

R4
95

94
97
95
92
97
95
95
96
92
91

43

R4
98

98
93
96
97
92
96
95
94

97
35

R4
97

98
98
95
90
94
92
90
84

Last Result: 26/06/2017 13:53:57 Status: Confirmed 26/06/2017 14:55:23

R5
95

96
94
96
95
92
95
95
94
99
95

R5
94
97
97
94
98
95
97
95
92

88

R5
95

96

95
92
96

93

92
88
84

R6
100

99
97
97
97
95
96
94
93
97
94

R6
100

95
97
96
94
97
92
96
93

92

R6
96

95
94
94
92
91
95
85
91

Total
573

572
572
571
568
568
565
563
561
560
558
176

Total
582

580
578
576
571
570
570
563
563

563

Total
577

577
570
564
563
560
555
541
530



Shooting

NSRA 100 Yards Prone Rifle - Women

Heat: Final
Position Bib
1st 25
®2nd 35
®3rd 127
4th 45
5th 6
6th 40
7th 147
8th 49
9th 55

Competitor

< Sarah Campion
> Susan De Gruchy
== Natalie Jade Piri

# Jehnny Gardelin
@l Madolyn Andrews

= Frida Eriksson

&l Jodie Scipio-Constantine
== Andrea Guillou
i Tea Colebrook Herfjord

Last Result:

26/06/2017 15:38:49 Status:

Island
JER

JER
GIB
GOT
STH
GOT
STH
GUE
HIT

Confirmed 26/06/2017 15:43:27

R1
93

93
97
90
89
86
89
92
83

R2
95

94
91
89
95
90
91
90
90

R3
99

96
96
91
88
94
87
90
82

R4
94

92
92
94
93
92
96
85
78

R5
94

95
93
92
92
92
92
95
82

R6
94

93
91
95
92
90
88
87
79

Total
569

563
560
551
549
544
543
539
494



Shooting

NSRA 100 Yards Prone Rifle Men - Team

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor
1st == Guernsey Matthew Guille

Lee Roussel

®2nd = Gibraltar Enrique Luis Bonifacio
Wayne John Piri

®3rd Sl& Orkney Donald Sinclair
Robert Spence

4th # Gotland Lars-Olof Larsson
Dick Westrom

5th X Jersey Stephen Bouchard
Craig Marett

6th &l St Helena Simon Henry
Carlos Yon

7th 3= Hitra Erlend Johnsen
Bjarn Rgnningen

8th Il Isle of Man Greg Hogg
Nigel Wells

9th Isle of Wight Dominic Cowen
Rex Moss

10th == Menorca Pedro Portella Salord
N/A

Last Result: 25/06/2017 13:26:55 Status:

R1

96
93

92
97

93
93

97

98
93

93
94

89
94

90
9

95

R2

98
93

93
97

93
93

94

98
94

95
91

88
96

95
92

94

R3

99
95

97
96

96
97

96

95
92

95
96

90
98

93
94

91

R4

96
98

93
95

95
94

97

96
94

97
92

88
95

87
96

97

R5

98
95

95
98

96
96

97

92
93

95
90

94
96

90
90

98

R6

97
95

94
97

96
97

96

96
91

97
96

93
94

92
91

97

Confirmed 25/06/2017 13:27:05

Total

584
569

564
580

569
570

577
559

575
557

572
559

542
573

547
554

572

Team Total
1153

1144

1139

1136

1132

1131

1115

1101

572



Shooting

NSRA 100 Yards Prone Rifle Women - Team

Heat: Final
Position Team

1st > Jersey
®2nd # Gotland
®3rd @l St Helena
4th == Guernsey
5th =H#a Gibraltar

6th = Hitra

Last Result:

Competitor

Sarah Campion
Susan De Gruchy

Jehnny Gardelin
Amanda Glansholm

Madolyn Andrews
Jodie Scipio-Constantine

Andrea Guillou
N/A

Natalie Jade Piri
N/A

Tea Colebrook Herfjord
N/A

27/06/2017 15:04:18 Status:

R1

99
97

94
96

89
89
97
94

82

R2

95
94

89
90

94
92
97
98

83

R3

99
98

90
94

93
90
96
95

86

R4

97
93

94
96

96
93
93
92

89

R5

98
95

92
93

94
89
95
94

78

R6

97
96

91
92

95
94
94
9%

85

Confirmed 27/06/2017 15:04:27

Total

585
573

550
561

561
547
572
569

503

Team Total
1158

111

1108

572

569

503



Shooting

ISSF 300M Centre Fire Prone Rifle

Heat: Final

Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

151
143
68
74
159
168
165
56
110

Competitor
# Bjorn Ahlby
E pominic Cowen
# Lars-Olof Larsson
== Matthew Guille
> Bruce Horwood
&l Simon Henry
=1~ Lee Roussel
E3 Michael Jenvey
ElE Erlend Johnsen
< Deborah Thompson
# Eva Widing
Nigel Wells
[ Terje Herfjord

# Eva Nordgren

Island
GOT

oW
GOT
GUE
JER
STH
GUE
oW
HIT
JER
GOT
IOM
HIT

GOT

Last Result: 30/06/2017 12:53:09 Status:

R1
97

97
93
98
95
95
91
92
93
93
94
91
92
87

Confirmed 30/06/2017 12:53:26

R2
98

98
98
95
97
95
89
95
92
91
96
86
95
88

R3
97

96
98
96
96
95
97
97
95
93
96
95
9
95

R4
98

96
92
94
91
99
97
92
94
93
86
95
93
96

R5
100

95
99
96
93
94
97
93
94
99
92
93
91
92

R6
97

99
96
96
100
89
94
94
94
92
95
96
91
87

Total
587

581
576
575
572
567
565
563
562
561
559
556
553
545



Shooting

ISSF 300M Centre Fire Prone Rifle - Team

Heat: Final
Position Team Competitor R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ré6 Total Team Total
1st #  Gotland Lars-Olof Larsson 94 99 92 95 96 95 571 1160

Hakan Pettersson 98 98 97 99 100 97 589

®2nd == Isle of Wight Dominic Cowen 94 97 93 96 94 96 570 1131
Michael Jenvey 91 93 95 95 92 95 561

®3rd > Jersey Bruce Horwood 94 95 8 95 96 96 565 1127
Deborah Thompson 91 93 93 95 95 95 562

4th == Guernsey Matthew Guille 94 94 93 97 97 95 570 1123
Lee Roussel 96 91 88 91 91 96 553

5th #  Gotland Eva Nordgren 90 85 89 89 91 87 531 1098
Eva Widing 91 95 99 92 95 95 567

6th 8= Hitra Tea Colebrook Herfjord 91 8 84 84 8 76 503 1067
Erlend Johnsen 91 91 96 96 94 96 564

7th Isle of Man Nigel Wells 97 97 94 95 95 95 573 573
N/A

Last Result: 28/06/2017 11:22:03 Status: Confirmed 28/06/2017 14:08:30



